

2
24/9/12

to my ⁱⁿ hand - Insa/AD

Petition filed for ^{the} ~~the~~ ^{an} ~~an~~ ^{and} ~~and~~ ^{Adm.} ~~Adm.~~

Petition filed ^{regarding} ~~regarding~~ ^{with} ~~with~~ ^{the} ~~the~~ ^{of} ~~of~~ ^{fee} ~~fee~~

D/A to issue ^{the} ~~the~~ ^{same} ~~same~~ ^{at} ~~at~~ ^{once} ~~once~~

dx 13/01/12. Insa/AD/ADM

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj