

Probate Suit-10-2019
CNR-WBUD01-001830-2019

11/25-03-2021

The Regular P.O. left Court for Islampur Court and Correctional Home for inspection.

Today is fixed for order in respect of W/O.

Petitioner and O.P. files haziras through their Ld. Lawyers.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 28.04.2021 for order in respect of W/O.

District Judge(**WB00656**)in-charge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj