

Probate -10-2019

CNR-WBUD01-001830-2019

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

17/03-12-2021

Today is fixed for order in respect of W/O.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

O.P files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

W/O filed on 20-02-2021 by O.P No. 2 .

Fix 04-02-2022 for framing of issues.

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj