

Probate Suit-10-2019

CNR-WBUD01-001830-2019

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

20/13-05-2022

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

O.P.No.2 files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

P.O is busy with administrative work.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 24-06-2022 for framing of issues.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj