

**Probate -10-2019**

**CNR-WBUD01-001830-2019**

**Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.**

**21/24-06-2022**

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties file hazir through their Ld. Lawyers.

P.O is busy with administrative works.

The case is adjourned .

To 08-08-2022 for framing of issues.

District Judge  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj