

Probate 10 of 2019
CNR:WBUD01-001830-2019

Present: Ataur Rahman (WB00700),
District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 39
Dated 08.01.2026

Today is fixed for filing draft copy of Notice.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files Draft copy of Notice in duplicate.

Sdr. is directed to check the draft copy of notice and files report as the same is correct or not.

D. A. is directed to place the same to the Sdr. for his report.

Fix 10.03.2026 for report of Sdr.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur (I/C)